
Light Gun Score

Place Competitor Relay Bench LG-1 LG-2 LG-3 Total X

1 Barry Moss 1 1 42 46 45 133 0
2 Bill Bonser 1 3 45 40 47 132 0
3 Mike Leonard 1 6 35 47 47 129 4
4 Al Lemmon 1 2 43 42 42 127 0
5 Keith Cottrell 1 4 24 50 48 122 3
6 Leroy Jenson 2 3 46 38 34 118 0
7 Wayne Schick 2 1 42 29 43 114 0
8 John Blackman 1 5 29 21 44 94 0
9 Phil Peterson 2 5 37 20 36 93 0

10 Bill Zabrowski 2 2 46 21 20 87 0
11 Vic Kretsinger 2 4 37 0 0 37 1

Light Gun Group

Place Competitor Relay Bench LG-1 LG-2 LG-3 Avg

1 Barry Moss 1 1 3.0550 2.7180 2.3280 2.7003
2 Bill Bonser 1 3 2.8700 3.1360 3.2190 3.0750
3 Bill Zabrowski 2 2 4.4470 1.9510 3.3650 3.2543
4 Mike Leonard 1 6 2.5410 3.9140 3.5160 3.3237
5 Leroy Jenson 2 3 5.1960 3.3850 2.7120 3.7643
6 Al Lemmon 1 2 2.0540 6.9080 3.5350 4.1657
7 Keith Cottrell 1 4 6.6760 1.6390 4.4900 4.2683
8 Wayne Schick 2 1 7.3760 3.5960 4.6470 5.2063
9 John Blackman 1 5 2.4110 7.7470 5.7460 5.3013

10 Phil Peterson 2 5 9.6070 11.4370 3.8980 8.3140
11 Vic Kretsinger 2 4 7.2170 30.0000 30.0000 22.4057



Heavy Gun Score

Place Competitor Relay Bench HG-1 HG-2 HG-3 Total X

1 Barry Moss 1 1 95 95 88 278 6
2 Bill Bonser 1 3 91 92 85 268 5
3 Bill Zabrowski 2 2 85 86 95 266 2
4 John Blackman 1 5 95 83 83 261 4
5 Wayne Schick 2 1 86 79 95 260 2
6 Leroy Jenson 2 3 81 88 90 259 2
7 Phil Peterson 2 5 84 94 79 257 3
8 Mike Leonard 1 6 67 91 84 242 1
9 Al Lemmon 1 2 85 55 85 225 3

10 Keith Cottrell 1 4 80 80 51 211 0
11 Vic Kretsinger 2 4 0 0 0 0 0

Heavy Gun Group

Place Competitor Relay Bench HG-1 HG-2 HG-3 Avg

1 Mike Leonard 1 6 3.6680 4.1710 4.1920 4.0103
2 Barry Moss 1 1 4.1030 4.3130 3.6340 4.0167
3 Bill Bonser 1 3 3.3690 3.3040 5.7160 4.1297
4 Bill Zabrowski 2 2 3.5470 6.5770 3.1400 4.4213
5 Al Lemmon 1 2 3.7340 4.2970 5.9280 4.6530
6 Phil Peterson 2 5 5.0780 5.1370 4.4030 4.8727
7 Keith Cottrell 1 4 3.6350 6.1220 5.3340 5.0303
8 John Blackman 1 5 5.7270 4.0700 5.6920 5.1630
9 Leroy Jenson 2 3 4.6370 5.9250 5.3040 5.2887
10 Wayne Schick 2 1 9.0590 5.2840 2.8430 5.7287
11 Vic Kretsinger 2 4 60.0000 60.0000 60.0000 60.0000



Two Gun Score

Place Competitor Relay Bench LG HG Agg X

1 Barry Moss 1 1 133 278 411 6
2 Bill Bonser 1 3 132 268 400 5
3 Bill Zabrowski 2 3 118 266 384 2
4 Wayne Schick 2 1 114 260 374 2
5 Mike Leonard 1 6 129 242 371 5
6 John Blackman 1 5 94 261 355 4
7 Al Lemmon 1 2 127 225 352 3
8 Keith Cottrell 1 4 122 211 333 3
9 Leroy Jenson 2 4 37 259 296 2
10 Phil Peterson 2 6 0 257 257 3
11 Vic Kretsinger 2 5 93 0 93 1

Two Gun Agg Group

Place Competitor Relay Bench LG HG Avg

1 Barry Moss 1 1 2.7003 4.0167 3.3585
2 Bill Bonser 1 3 3.0750 4.1297 3.6023
3 Mike Leonard 1 6 3.3237 4.0103 3.6670
4 Bill Zabrowski 2 2 3.2543 4.4213 3.8378
5 Al Lemmon 1 2 4.1657 4.6530 4.4093
6 Leroy Jenson 2 3 3.7643 5.2887 4.5265
7 Keith Cottrell 1 4 4.2683 5.0303 4.6493
8 John Blackman 1 5 5.3013 5.1630 5.2322
9 Wayne Schick 2 1 5.2063 5.7287 5.4675
10 Phil Peterson 2 5 8.3140 4.8727 6.5933
11 Vic Kretsinger 2 4 22.4057 60.0000 41.2028

Place Winner
1 Barry Moss 7
2 Bill Bonser 13
3 Mike Leonard 24
4 Bill Zabrowski 27
5 Al Lemmon 36
6 Leroy Jenson 41
7 John Blackman 43
8 Wayne Schick 43
9 Keith Cottrell 44
10 Phil Peterson 52
11 Vic Kretsinger 66
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